
St John the Baptist PS School Holidays 2023 – 2024   

TERM 1 

School Opens – Children return to school Tuesday 29th August 2023 (½ Day – early finish) 
Wednesday 30th August (½ Day – early finish) 
Thursday 31st August ((½ Day – early finish)  

 
Staff Development Day 
 
Mid-Term Holiday 
 
Staff Development Days 
 
Christmas – School Finishes 
 
Christmas Holidays 

 
Monday 18th September  
 
Monday 30th October- Wednesday 1st November  
 
Thursday 2nd November- Friday 3rd November 
 
Friday 22nd December – 11am Finish for pupils 
 
Monday 25th December – Thursday 4th January  

TERM 2 

School Opens – Children return to school Friday 5th January  

Parent Consultations 
 
Staff Development Day 
 
Mid-Term Holiday 
 
St Patrick’s Day Holiday 
 
Easter- School Finishes 
 
Holidays 

Friday 9th February 
 
Monday 12th February 
 
Tuesday 13th February- Friday 16th February  
 
Monday 18th March 
 
Thursday 28th March – 11am Finish for pupils 
 
Friday 29th March 
Monday 1st April – Friday 5th April  

TERM 3 
Monday  8th April 2024 –Friday 28th June 2024 

School Opens – Children return to school Monday 8th April 

Holiday 
 
Staff Development Day 
 
Holiday 
 

Monday 6th May- Wednesday 8th May 
  
Thursday 9th May- Friday 10th May 
 
Monday 27th May 
 

School Closes for Summer Holidays Friday 28th June- 11am Finish 
 

Please note: These dates can be subject to change in the event of unforseen developments, and the school leadership 
will endeavour to make parents/ guardians aware of any required changes in good time. 

 


